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Features  
>  Hot pluggable LC Duplex connector 

>  IEEE 802.3z compliant 

>  Industry standard compliance 

>  Low power dissipation 

>  Class 1 laser product, complies with 
International Safety Standard IEC 825 

>  ROHS Compliant 

EnGenius Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP) 
transceiver is an industry standard hot-swappable 
device that plugs into the SFP port or slot and links 
the port with the network. It is small form factor 
pluggable module with standard LC duplex 
connector for fiber communications. It designed to 
compliant to SFI electrical specifications. 

  

 
1G SFP Series 
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1G SFP Bi-Di Series 
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1G SFP Fiber to Cooper  
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Dimensions 

 
1G SFP Bi-Di Series 

 
1G SFP Series 

Unit: mm 

Unit: mm 
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Dimensions 

 
1G SFP Fiber to Cooper Series 

Unit: mm 
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Features and specifications subject to change without notice. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. For United States of America: 
Copyright © 2018 EnGenius Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. Compliant with FCC - This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, 
pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates, 
uses, and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. Operation of 
this equipment in a residential area is likely to cause harmful interference in which case the user will be required to correct the interference at his/her own expense. Prior to installing 
any surveillance equipment, it is your responsibility to ensure the installation is in compliance with local, state and federal video and audio surveillance and privacy laws.  
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